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Co-curricular Activities
Reasonable costs, levies or other charges as determined
by the College from time to time for co-curricular
activities. These will be invoiced separately and payable in
the amount and on the date set by the College’s invoice.

Purchases
The College’s advertised purchase price or, if no purchase
price is advertised, the College’s cost or price determined
by it. Invoiced separately and payable in the amount and
on the date set by the College’s invoice.

Equipment or Other School Property
The actual procurement, repair or replacement cost
incurred or to be incurred by the College. Invoiced
separately and payable in the amount and on the date set
by the College’s invoice.

Family Discount
A family discount can be claimed by families with multiple
children at Tasmanian Catholic schools or colleges, in
accordance with the Catholic Education Commission
Tasmania School Fees Assistance Policy. 
The discount rate is:

 3 children         10%  discount on tuition fees for each child
 4 children         20%  discount on tuition fees for each child
 5+ children       30% discount on tuition fees for each child

If claiming the family discount, please provide details of
siblings at Tasmanian Catholic schools or colleges other
than MacKillop Catholic College, please indicate where
indicated on the Payment Arrangement Form when
completing and return to the College. Enrolments may 
be verified with the named school or college.

Fee Assistance
Fee assistance is available for families experiencing
financial difficulty.  

If you would like someone from the school to contact
you regarding fee assistance please indicate in the
section of the Payment Arrangement Form when
completing and return to the College. 

Invoice Terms
Invoices will be issued to you at the commencement
of the new school year. Full payment is due 30 days
from the date of the invoice, unless you have made
alternative payment arrangements using the Payment
Arrangement Form.

Please note, even if you have previously entered 
into a payment arrangement in past years a new 
Master Payment Arrangement Form and Credit Card 
or Direct Debit authority must be completed 
each year.

Also note that any payment arrangement entered
into is purely administrative. Notwithstanding the
amount invoiced, in the event of default on payment
arrangements the total amount outstanding will
become immediately due. The school reserves its
right to take steps to recover payment in full. The
Capital Contribution is a single fee applied per family
for each School or College. Families with students
enrolled in multiple Catholic schools will be required
to pay this levy at each respective institution.

Capital Levy
The Capital Contribution is a single fee applied per
family for each School or College. Families with
students enrolled in multiple Catholic schools will be
required to pay this levy at each respective
institution.

Capital Contribution          $320.00  per family per year

Tuition fees  
Years 7 – 12                                  $5320.00  per student per year

Tuition levies
Learning Resource                       $155.00  per student per year
Outdoor Education
Year 9                                            $250.00  per student in Year 9 Elective
Years 10 -12                                   $500.00  per student in Year 10 -12 Elective

Other Fees and Charges
IT Equipment and Support         $630.00  per student per year
VET Qual. Contribution               $600.00  per student per year

Interest on overdue fees   10.00%  per annum where applicable
  
Uniform costs                       See website

Some co-curricular costs will be invoiced separately

The minimum cost of enrolling one child in Year 7 for one year is $6,425.00.
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